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*Income group determined by the World Bank  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Exam Name 

High-
Income 

Countries 

Upper-Middle 
Income 

Countries 

Lower/Middle 
Income 

Countries 

Low-Income 
Countries 

a-IPC™ initial 
certification & 
recertification/IPU 
portfolio 

 
$325 

 
$245 

 
$165 

 
$90 

CIC®/LTC-CIP® initial 
certification & 
recertification/IPU 
portfolio 

 
$430 

 
$320 

 
$215 

 
$110 

AL-CIP initial & 
recertification  

 
$545 

 
$385 

 
$245 

 
$125 

https://datahelpdesk.worldbank.org/knowledgebase/articles/906519-world-bank-country-and-lending-groups



