

Exam Name	High- Income Countries	Upper-Middle Income Countries	Lower/Middle Income Countries	Low-Income Countries
a-IPC™ initial certification & recertification/IPU portfolio	\$325	\$245	\$165	\$90
CIC®/LTC-CIP® initial certification & recertification/IPU portfolio	\$430	\$320	\$215	\$110
AL-CIP initial & recertification	\$545	\$385	\$245	\$125

^{*}Income group determined by the World Bank